Protective Covers
Protection against dust and shock, transparent protective covers
can be installed above Terminal Block assembly.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CTSPC3-1 90 mm Protective Cover 10
CTSPC3-2 210 mm Protective Cover 10
CTSPC2-1 100 mm Protective Cover 10
CTSPC2-2 190 mm Protective Cover 10
SUITABLE FOR
CTS70LS 70 sq.mm Bus Bar Type Terminal Blocks
with tapped current bars.
CTS95L 95 sq.mm Bus Bar Type Terminal Blocks